NAME
BHIM YADAV
JENNY MINJ
ANITA KERKETTA
DIBYA KHALKHO
HIPOLINUS HITESH TOPPO
SURENDRA KUJUR
PARAMVEER YADAV
SHANTA SEKUNDA TIRKEY
SEEMA TIRKEY
DILEEP KUMAR MUNDA
RIPUNJAY YADAV
DEVENDRA KUMAR
SANJIP MINJ
SHIVKUMAR YADAV
DIVYA KUMARI
PUSHPENDRA KUMAR
SUNITA KERKETTA

REGISTRATION NO

724002781954
723002495950
723002495999
724002784541
724002784532
T24002784525
724002761041
724002758967
724002758942
724002758930
723002496214
723002496163
723002496143
T23002496080
723002496058
723002496025
723002496006

TEACHER ID
2781954
2495950
2495999
2784541
2784532
2784525
2761041
2758967
2758942
2758930
2496214
2496163
2496143
2496080
2496058
2496025
2496006

DESIGNATION
TGT
PRINCIPAL
TGT
TGT
TGT
TGT
TGT
TGT
TGT
TGT
TGT
TGT
TGT
TGT
TGT
TGT
TGT



QUALIFICATION
B.ED
B.ED
B.ED
B.ED
B.ED
B.ED
B.ED
B.ED
B.ED
B.ED
B.ED
B.ED
B.ED
B.ED
B.ED
B.ED
B.ED

DATE OF JOINING

01-04-2024
05-02-2014
05-04-2015
30-04-2024
19-04-2024
26-02-2024
15-01-2024
22-01-2024
19-02-2024
29-01-2024
04-02-2022
15-02-2022
16-03-2022
02-04-2022
03-03-2022
03-02-2023
02-03-2015

PHONE NUMBER

7489865424
8319063502
9608641124
7091322091
7099297103
9454992590
6207435247
6200252257
8225824257
6266099051
7828339207
7870582387
7061999466
9165402970
8987440325
7991121531
7488917436

D.O.B
28-08-1985
13-12-1990
01-01-1989
05-12-1994
02-07-2000
21-07-1977
03-01-2000
26-06-1990
12-02-1999
15-09-1991
28-11-2000
15-04-1992
07-03-2000
25-01-1984
31-12-1990
27-02-1997
16-02-1984

GENDER
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
NALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE



EMAIL
bhim.yadavl414@gmail.com
saintxaviersschoolmadgari@gmail.com
anitakeketta019@gmail.com
khalkhodibya225@gmail.com
hitslyman22@gmail.com
kujursurendra77@gmail.com
paramveeryadav466@gmail.com
92kerketta@gmail.com
anjorakerkettal984@gmail.com
dileepkumarmunda0@gmail.com
ripunjay042 @gmail.com
devendrkumar1283@gmail.com
sanjjpmnjj@gmail.com
yadavshivkumar44054@gmail.com
payalkumari95074@gmail.com
vraj947150@gmail.com
sunitakerkettal984@gmail.com
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